Position

Laboratory Director

Supervising Criminalist -
Exempt

Supervising Criminalist -
Exempt

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Legal Office Specialist
Criminalist Il

Legal Office Services Manager |
Sheriff's Property Officer Il
Fiscal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Criminalist Il

Criminalist |

Criminalist |

Criminalist |

Legal Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Crime Lab
Crime Lab

Crime Lab

Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab

$161,225
$137,028

$133,127

$123,719
$118,137
$118,010
$117,890
$116,998
$116,309
$113,957
$105,519
$96,101
$95,637
$94,815
$74,180
$58,398
$56,662
$50,529
$47,952
$45,394
$16,713
$4,792

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$78,434
$70,833

$42,169

$38,550
$35,856
$37,624
$36,342
$63,247
$56,206
$42,891
$57,216
$32,831
$55,907
$49,032
$33,238
$28,995
$19,156
$0
$23,268
$17,601
$0
$4,814



