Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laboratory Director		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$161,225	\$78,434
Supervising Criminalist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$137,028	\$70,833
Supervising Criminalist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$133,127	\$42,169
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$123,719	\$38,550
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$118,137	\$35,856
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$118,010	\$37,624
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$117,890	\$36,342
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$116,998	\$63,247
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$116,309	\$56,206
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$113,957	\$42,891
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$105,519	\$57,216
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$96,101	\$32,831
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$95,637	\$55,907
Legal Office Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$94,815	\$49,032
Sheriff's Property Officer II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$74,180	\$33,238
Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$58,398	\$28,995
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$56,662	\$19,156
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$50,529	\$0
Criminalist I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$47,952	\$23,268
Criminalist I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$45,394	\$17,601
Criminalist I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$16,713	\$0
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$4,792	\$4,814